© 2022, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00371, Revision 0, 9.8.2022
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
Co
up
le

 • Epoxy-free optical path
 • Express, upgrade and Tx/Rx test ports
Ordering Information
01W = 70x45x8.5 mm/White
01M = 70x45x8.5 mm/Color
02W = 75x85x8.5 mm/White
02M = 75x85x8.5 mm/Color
03W = 150x110x19 mm/White
03M = 150x110x19 mm/Color
ASC1= 1M, SC/APC
ASC2= 2M, SC/UPC
XXX1= 1M, No Connector
XXX2 = 2M, No Connector
Cxx1C FS08 01M ALC0
S04 = Single Circuit, 4 Channels
S08 = Single Circuit, 8 Channels
S10 = Single Circuit, 10 Channels
S12 = Single Circuit, 12 Channels
S16 = Single Circuit, 16 Channels
S20 = Single Circuit, 20 Channels
S40 = Single Circuit, 40 Channels
C =  Commercial
A = AFL Standard
Replace xx with Channel
Number listed in DWDM
ITU Channels table on last
page of spec sheet.
C19 = Channel 19 with
191, 900 GHz and
1562.23 nm center
wavelength
0 = No Options
1 = Express
2 = Upgrade
3 = Express & Upgrade
D = Express & Dual Test
F = Express, Upgrade, & Dual Test
D
D =  Dense WDM
* Connector type selection only for Rx and/or Tx port fibers (if applicable), all other port tails without connectors.
** Additional options available, contact AFL for details.
5 = 50 GHz
1 = 100 GHz
2x2 Coupler
C-band Filter
DWDM
Filter
Cascade
Common
TX Test
RX Test
Express
DWDM (first) Channel
DWDM (next) Channel
DWDM (last) Channel
Upgrade
Diagram
continued
ITU Channel
PlanSpecification
Package Size
& 900 µm
Fiber Color
Fiber Length